

SCHEDULE "A" – Amendments to City of Kelowna Zoning Bylaw No. 8000

TA19-0014

Zoning Bylaw No. 8000				
No.	Section	Existing Text	Proposed Text	Rationale
	Schedule B- Comprehensive Development Zones	Schedule B- Comprehensive Development Zones	Schedule B- Comprehensive Development Zones	
1.		1.2 Permitted Uses The permitted principal uses in Area 2 of this zone, as shown on Figure CD 3.1, are: Child care centre, major Community recreation services Financial services Food primary establishment Health services Liquor primary establishment, minor Offices Participant recreation services, indoor, Personal service establishments Public libraries and cultural exhibits Retail liquor stores Retail stores, convenience Retail stores, general	1.2 Permitted Uses The permitted principal uses in Area 2 of this zone, as shown on Figure CD 3.1, are: Child care centre, major Community recreation services Financial services Food primary establishment Health services Liquor primary establishment, minor Offices Participant recreation services, indoor, Personal service establishments Public libraries and cultural exhibits Retail cannabis sales establishment Retail liquor stores Retail stores, convenience Retail stores, general	Addition of retail cannabis sales as a primary use in Area 2

